U N I N T E R R U P T I B L E  P O W E R  S U P P L I E S  ( U P S )  +  L I G H T I N G  F L O W  D I M M E R  S TA B I L I S E R S  +  V O LTA G E  S TA B I L I S E R S  &  P O W E R  L I N E  C O N D I T I O N E R S  +  D C  P O W E R  S Y S T E M S  +  S TAT I C  I N V E R T E R S  +  P H O T O V O LTA I C  I N V E R T E R S
UNINTERRUPTIBLE POWER SUPPLY (UPS)
Double conversion On-line UPS.
Output power factor = 0.9 (up to 3 kVA = 0.8).
Input current Total Harmonic Distortion (THDi) <5%.
Control panel with LCD display or graphic display and keyboard.
Tower format.
Option of parallel up to 4 units.(1)

Multiple formulae for maintenance and
telemaintenance (SICRES).
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
SLC TWIN PRO ON-LINE DOUBLE CONVERSION UPS
700 VA - 20 kVA
DESCRIPTION
ADAPTABILITY
DISPLAY
SERVICES
MODEL POWER
(VA / W)
DIMENSIONS
(D x W x H mm.)
WEIGHT
(Kg) INPUT/OUTPUT
SLC-700-TWIN PRO 700 / 560 400 x 145 x 220 13 II / II
SLC-1000-TWIN PRO 1,000 / 800 400 x 145 x 220 14 II / II
SLC-1500-TWIN PRO 1,500 / 1,200 460 x 192 x 347 30 II / II
SLC-2000-TWIN PRO 2,000 / 1,600 460 x 192 x 347 31 II / II
SLC-3000-TWIN PRO 3,000 / 2,400 460 x 192 x 347 32 II / II
SLC-4000-TWIN PRO 4,000 / 3,600 560 x 260 x 708 84 II / II
SLC-5000-TWIN PRO 5,000 / 4,500 560 x 260 x 708 85 II / II
SLC-6000-TWIN PRO 6,000 / 5,400 560 x 260 x 708 86 II / II
SLC-8000-TWIN PRO 8,000 / 7,200 560 x 260 x 708 92 II / II
SLC-8000-TWIN/3 PRO 8,000 / 7,200 560 x 260 x 708 92 III / II
SLC-10000-TWIN PRO 10,000 / 9,000 560 x 260 x 708 93 II / II
SLC-10000-TWIN/3 PRO 10,000 / 9,000 560 x 260 x 708 93 III / II
SLC-12000-TWIN/3 PRO 12,000 / 10,800 650 x 350 x 890 181 III / II
SLC-15000-TWIN/3 PRO 15,000 / 12,000 650 x 350 x 890 182 III / II
SLC-20000-TWIN/3 PRO 20,000 / 18,000 650 x 350 x 890 183 III / II
RANGE
(1) Power reduction for 200 V and 208 V versions in single-single units
and only for 200 V in three-single
(2) With load at 50%